
02801430 JANIER SERGE (0780334/JP HOUILLES)
03901265 DE JESUS ANTONIO (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03908604 GRIMAUT ALEXANDRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)G - P

03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909051 JACQUET FABIEN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ) P - G

02124387 RICHARDOT JOËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE) P - G

03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02126560 PONCIN CLAUDE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104521 MORHAIN ERIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY) G - P

02119890 SERGUES LUC (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02125128 SERGUES THÉO (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02101502 BIELASZEWSKI CHRISTOPHE (0210509/COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)

03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) P - G

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
00111010 MARTINS CHLOÉ (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00111225 MARTINS PHILIPPE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE) G - P

03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03909123 INGLESE ENZO (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03909364 INGLESE BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB) G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03601584 MICHELET DAVID (0363621/U S  LA CHATRE PETANQUE)
03905668 LAPLACE MICKAEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB) G - P

07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JÉROME (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) P - G

07122573 CHAFFIN JESSY (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07118180 MARQUES ALEX (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)
07116940 BERTRAND STEVEN (0710072/PETANQUE JUGERATTE)

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) P - G

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03909065 PELLETIER JULIEN (0300911/LA BOULE DES AMIS ST LAURENTAIS)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB) P - G

02104427 GAY JEAN PAUL (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123675 MEFORT BENOIT (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02124737 AUFFRAY THIERRY (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE) P - G

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)
00110965 BENOIT CHRISTOPHE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00111523 POCHON DORIAN (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)

02126773 SIMONNE BENJAMIN (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
02126775 PROTOT FABRICE (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
02199795 LE FLOCH LILIAN (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE) G - P
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03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

Office

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

Office

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

Office

03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03909123 INGLESE ENZO (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03909364 INGLESE BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB) P - G

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03905380 BILLEY GUILLAUME (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)
00110965 BENOIT CHRISTOPHE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00111523 POCHON DORIAN (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)

02101048 CRETE DAVID (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE) G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

02801430 JANIER SERGE (0780334/JP HOUILLES)
03901265 DE JESUS ANTONIO (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03908604 GRIMAUT ALEXANDRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

11 - 13

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

13 - 0

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)
00110965 BENOIT CHRISTOPHE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00111523 POCHON DORIAN (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07110342 MARTIN CLÉMENT (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

13 - 0

03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

04104051 LEDIER EMMANUEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

13 - 11

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)
00110965 BENOIT CHRISTOPHE (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00111523 POCHON DORIAN (0012025/PETANQUE UTINGEOISE)

13 - 10

Finale

03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

0 - 13



'2022_08_15 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 26

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07119024 BOILLOT MARC (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
 LAURIA VIERINO (Suisse)

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
09400417 MOINET JEAN-RICHARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902515 PANCIN MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02126376 FERREIRA DA SILVA MIKE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124392 BENEDETTO ROMAIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124600 BRAILLARD LUDOVIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)

03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03908576 PAQUES FLAVIA (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908372 ROUSSET JORIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908602 GALMICHE CLARISSE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908372 ROUSSET JORIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908602 GALMICHE CLARISSE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
09400417 MOINET JEAN-RICHARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
09400417 MOINET JEAN-RICHARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P




